Super Lap Scotland

Championship points 2013

MO TORSPORT
DEVELOPMENTS

S.M.A.R.T.
Scottish Motorsports Automatic Race Timing

Ravenslea, Melrose Road, Galashiels, TD1 2AT Telephone : 01896 — 752447



KNOCKHILL
MOTORSPFPORT AMOTOR EPORTE CLLAD
DEVEL OPMENTS -y
Super Lap Scotland - Class D - PROVISIONAL
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4
Pos| Car No. |Name Q| F |[Total| Q| F | Total | Q| F | Total | Q | F | Total | Total points Diff
1 30 David HERD 12 |1 30 42 15| 50 65 12 | 40 52 12 | 40 52 211
2 5 William KEITH 0 12| 40 [ 52 15| 50| 65 | 15| 50| 65 182 29
3 9 Craig McDOWALL 10| 40| 50 10 10 10| 30| 40 10 10 110 72
4 91 Olly ROSS 15| 50 | 65 0 0 0 65 45
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Super Lap Scotland - Class C - PROVISIONAL
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4
Pos| Car No. |Name Q| F |[Total| Q| F | Total | Q| F | Total | Q | F | Total | Total points Diff
1 26 Robert J M MackKAY 15| 50 | 65 0 15| 50| 65 | 15| 50| 65 195
2 20 Callum DRYBURGH 8 | 20 28 15| 50 65 12 | 40 52 8 | 20 28 173 22
3 33 Andrew CHRISTIE 0 12 | 40 52 0 6 | 10 16 68 105
4= 19 Michael GRAY 12| 40| 52 0 0 0 52 16
4= 73 Najuad RAOUL 0 0 0 12| 40 [ 52 52 0
6= 4 Mark DAWSON 10 | 30 40 0 0 0 40 12
6= 8 John WILSON 0 0 0 10| 30| 40 40 0
8 16 Craig McCREADY 6 | 10 16 0 0 0 16 24
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Super Lap Scotland - Class B - PROVISIONAL
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

Pos| Car No. |Name Q| F |[Total| Q| F | Total | Q| F | Total | Q | F | Total | Total points Diff
1 79 Alan FREELAND 15| 50| 65 15| 50 | 65 15| 50 | 65 0 195
2 7 David LONG 8 |30 38 8 | 30| 38 121 40| 52 121 40| 52 180 15
3 58 Wayne SUTHERLAND 10| 40| 50 10 10 0 15| 50 | 65 125 55
4 2 Alan GOURLEY 0 12 | 40 52 0 0 52 73
5= 18 Andrew GRADY 6 |20 26 0 0 1] 26 26
5= 8 John WILSON 0 6 | 20| 26 0 0 26 0
7 99 Graham DAVIDSON 12 1 10 22 0 0 0 22 4
8 27 William BALL 5 5 0 0 0 5 17
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Super Lap Scotland - Class A - PROVISIONAL
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

Pos| Car No. |Name Q| F |[Total| Q| F | Total | Q| F | Total | Q | F | Total | Total points Diff
1 1 Charlie SHAW 12| 50| 62 15[ 50| 65 | 15| 40| 55 0 182
2 14 Russ PATON 1540 55 | 10| 30 40 0 15| 50 | 65 160 22
3 99 Graham DAVIDSON 0 12 | 40 52 12 | 50 62 0 114 46
4 10 Jason OGG 10 [ 30 [ 40 0 0 121 40| 52 92 22
5 77 Brian RENNIE 6 | 20 26 8 8 0 0 34 58
6 11 Fiona KINDNESS 8 8 0 0 0 8 26
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Super Lap Scotland - King of the Hill - PROVISIONAL
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4
Pos| Car No. |Name Class| Q| F [ Total | Q | F [ Total | Q| F | Total | Q | F | Total | Total points Diff
1 30 David HERD D 12 | 30 42 15| 50 65 12 | 40 52 12 | 40 52 211
2= 26 Robert J M MacKAY C |15|50| 65 0 15[ 50| 65 | 15[ 50| 65 195 16
2= 79 Alan FREELAND B |15]50| 65 | 15| 50| 65 | 15| 50| 65 0 195 0
4= 5 William KEITH D 0 12 | 40 52 15| 50 65 15| 50 65 182 13
4= 1 Charlie SHAW A |12|50]| 62 15[ 50| 65 | 15[ 40| 55 0 182 0
6 7 David LONG B 8 [ 30| 38 8 [ 30| 38 12| 40 [ 52 12| 40 [ 52 180 2
7 20 Callum DRYBURGH C 8 | 20 28 15| 50 65 12 | 40 52 8 | 20 28 173 7
8 14 Russ PATON A [15[40| 55 | 10| 30| 40 0 15[ 50 [ 65 160 13
9 58 Wayne SUTHERLAND B |10] 40| 50 10 10 0 15[ 50 [ 65 125 35
10 99 Graham DAVIDSON A 0 12 | 40 52 12 | 50 62 0 114 11
11 9 Craig McDOWALL D 10 | 40 50 10 10 10 | 30 40 10 10 110 4
12 10 Jason OGG A [10][30] 40 0 0 12| 40 [ 52 92 18
13 33 Andrew CHRISTIE C 0 12 | 40 52 0 6 | 10 16 68 24
14 91 Olly ROSS D |15 50| 65 0 0 0 65 3
15= 19 Michael GRAY C [ 12] 40| 52 0 0 0 52 13
15= 73 Najuad RAOUL C 0 0 0 12| 40 [ 52 52 0
15= 2 Alan GOURLEY B 0 12 | 40 52 0 0 52 0
18= 4 Mark DAWSON C 10 | 30 40 0 0 0 40 12
18= 8 John WILSON C 0 0 0 10 [ 30 [ 40 40 0
20 77 Brian RENNIE A 6 | 20 26 8 8 0 0 34 6
21= 18 Andrew GRADY B 6 | 20 26 0 0 0 26 8
21= 8 John WILSON B 0 6 [ 20| 26 0 0 26 0
23 99 Graham DAVIDSON B 12 1 10 22 0 0 0 22 4




24 16 Craig McCREADY 6 | 10 16 0 0 0 16 6
25 11 Fiona KINDNESS 8 8 0 0 0 8 8
26 27 William BALL 5 5 0 0 0 5 3
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